2025

Dates for Scheduled Regular Meetings of
the McLeansboro City Council

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025

All meetings are held at City Hall- 603

East Market Street (effective May 12,

2025), at 5:30 P.M., unless otherwise
posted.




